
MEDALS TABLE OVERALL

Rnk. Nation Gold Silver Bronze Total 

1 TIBURONES DEL VALLE 26 9 9 44

2 CLUB CALYPSO 21 10 15 46

3 CLUB MANTARRAYAS DE ACTIVIDADES SUBACUATICAS14 24 11 49

4 VDST MASTERS TEAM 14 9 1 24

5 CLUB ORO MANIZALES 8 4 5 17

6 USA TEAM 8 4 0 12

7 ESTONIAN UNDERWATER FEDERATION 8 0 0 8

8 CLUB RORCUAL 7 10 2 19

9 JAPAN UNDERWATER SPORTS FEDERATION 2 6 3 0 9

10 ESTURIONES ANTIOQUIA 5 9 13 27

11 ALASCA VO AQUATIQUE 5 2 4 11

12 ALBA SPORT TORINO A.S.D. 5 1 0 6

13 CLUB DEPORTIVO PRONAT 4 1 2 7

14 HALCONES MARINOS 4 1 0 5

15 HUNGRIA 3 3 1 7

16 IGARONDO URPEKOAK 3 3 0 6

17 AZUL PROFUNDO MASTER 3 1 2 6

18 CLUB AGUAMAR DE ACTIVIDADES SUBACUATICAS2 9 9 20

19 COLOMBIA 2 6 11 19

20 FVAS / VENEZUELA 2 3 2 7

21 NORTHERN LIGHTS FINSWIMMING CLUB 2 1 0 3

22 OCTOPUS 1 3 1 5

23 SHOOTING 1 3 0 4

24 AQUARIUM ECUADOR 1 0 0 1

25 CLUB DEPORTIVO NARVAL DEL VALLE 0 1 1 2

25 CLUB SPORTIF ET ATHLÉTIQUE DU KREMLIN-BI 0 1 1 2

27 HURTADO CASTIBLANCO 0 0 3 3
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MEDALS TABLE FEMALE

Rnk. Nation Gold Silver Bronze Total 

1 CLUB CALYPSO 10 8 6 24

2 TIBURONES DEL VALLE 10 3 2 15

3 CLUB MANTARRAYAS DE ACTIVIDADES SUBACUATICAS8 13 8 29

4 CLUB RORCUAL 7 5 1 13

5 VDST MASTERS TEAM 6 4 0 10

6 CLUB ORO MANIZALES 5 0 0 5

6 ESTONIAN UNDERWATER FEDERATION 5 0 0 5

8 ESTURIONES ANTIOQUIA 4 4 1 9

9 HALCONES MARINOS 4 1 0 5

10 JAPAN UNDERWATER SPORTS FEDERATION 2 4 0 0 4

11 HUNGRIA 3 3 1 7

12 CLUB AGUAMAR DE ACTIVIDADES SUBACUATICAS2 6 4 12

13 COLOMBIA 2 2 8 12

14 ALASCA VO AQUATIQUE 2 2 1 5

15 CLUB DEPORTIVO PRONAT 0 1 2 3

16 CLUB DEPORTIVO NARVAL DEL VALLE 0 1 1 2

17 HURTADO CASTIBLANCO 0 0 3 3

18 OCTOPUS 0 0 1 1

MEDALS TABLE MALE

Rnk. Nation Gold Silver Bronze Total 

1 TIBURONES DEL VALLE 15 5 7 27

2 CLUB CALYPSO 9 2 8 19

3 USA TEAM 8 4 0 12

4 VDST MASTERS TEAM 6 5 1 12

5 CLUB MANTARRAYAS DE ACTIVIDADES SUBACUATICAS5 9 3 17

6 ALBA SPORT TORINO A.S.D. 5 1 0 6

Page 2/3                         Program generated from the Web Service                         20220726201317                    sistemas@ColombiaAcuatica.com 



Continuing.... Men's Medals

Rnk. Nation Gold Silver Bronze Total 

7 CLUB DEPORTIVO PRONAT 4 0 0 4

8 CLUB ORO MANIZALES 3 4 5 12

9 IGARONDO URPEKOAK 3 3 0 6

10 AZUL PROFUNDO MASTER 3 1 2 6

11 ALASCA VO AQUATIQUE 3 0 3 6

12 ESTONIAN UNDERWATER FEDERATION 3 0 0 3

13 FVAS / VENEZUELA 2 3 2 7

14 JAPAN UNDERWATER SPORTS FEDERATION 2 2 3 0 5

15 NORTHERN LIGHTS FINSWIMMING CLUB 2 1 0 3

16 ESTURIONES ANTIOQUIA 1 4 11 16

17 OCTOPUS 1 3 0 4

17 SHOOTING 1 3 0 4

19 AQUARIUM ECUADOR 1 0 0 1

20 COLOMBIA 0 4 3 7

21 CLUB RORCUAL 0 4 1 5

22 CLUB AGUAMAR DE ACTIVIDADES SUBACUATICAS0 2 4 6

23 CLUB SPORTIF ET ATHLÉTIQUE DU KREMLIN-BI 0 1 1 2

MEDALS TABLE MIXED

Rnk. Nation Gold Silver Bronze Total 

1 CLUB CALYPSO 2 0 1 3

2 VDST MASTERS TEAM 2 0 0 2

3 CLUB MANTARRAYAS DE ACTIVIDADES SUBACUATICAS1 2 0 3

4 TIBURONES DEL VALLE 1 1 0 2

5 CLUB AGUAMAR DE ACTIVIDADES SUBACUATICAS0 1 1 2

5 ESTURIONES ANTIOQUIA 0 1 1 2

7 CLUB RORCUAL 0 1 0 1
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